Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions
On July 17, Maj (R) Shabir Ahmad assumed charge as head of the National Accountability

Bureau.

Quaid-e-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah delivered a speech at Shahu Bagh during his first visit
at NWFP on October 19, .

On June 17, Ather Minallah, the former spokesman for ex-CJ litikhar Mohammad Chaudhary,
took oath as additional judge of the

On , Arslam Iftikhar, son of former CJ lftikhar Muhammad Chaudhary, was appointed
as Vice Chairman of the Baluchistan Investment Board.

The tragic Model Town incident where eight people, including two women, were killed
happened on

Who is the first women prime minister of the Muslim world?

On July 06, Justice Nasirul Mulk took oath as the Chief Justice of Pakistan.

On July 10, a parliamentary committee approved the appointment of Justice (R) Riaz Ahmad,
Justice (R) Najam Hassan and Justice (R) Zahoor Ahmad Sherwani as judges of the

On July 31, the government appointed Habibur Rahman Khan as head of the

Which Pakistani Prime Minister received Indian Prime Minister Atal Behari Vajpayee when he
arrived by bus to Lahore?

On July 17, the KSE-100 index crossed points marks, the highest ever in the bourse's
history.

On July 16, the National Assembly's Standard Committee on Law of national language for
regional languages.

On June 17, Pakistan and agreed to strengthen economic cooperation.

The federal Government has approved a proposal to float two special economic zones in

Justice Nasirul Mulk will serve as Chief Justice till 16th August, .

Answers Choice

Punjab
Balochistan
Sindh
Khyber PK

1936
1938
1942
1944

Balochistan High Court
Lahore High Court
Peshawar High Court
Islamabad High Court

Dom» DOWP DOmP

June 15
June 20
June 22
June 25

Tow»

June 16
June 17
June 18
June 20

Indra gandhi
Rana liaquat ali
Benazr Bhutto
Bi amaan

21st

22nd
23rd
24th

Balochistan High Court
Federal Shriah Court
Environmental Tribunes
Anti terrorism Courts

Pakistan International Airlines
Overseas Pakistani Foundation
National Accountability Bureau
Pakistan Television Coorporation

Shaukat Aziz
Shujat Hussain
Benazr Bhutto
Nawaz Shariff

DOWP» DOoWP DOUP U0W» UOmP» DO0UR

20,000
30,000
32,000
35,000

Saira Afzal
Shazia Marri
Nasreen Jalil
Marvi Memon

. Turkmanistan
Tajikstaan
Uzbekistaan
Kazakhstan

. Balochistan

Sindh
Khyber PK
Punjab

2015
. 2016
C. 2017
D. 2018

D O0® P> UOUP UOWP U0UP



16

17

18

19

20

The sole public sector bank operating in Khyber Pukhtunkhwan province is .

When Sindh was annexed by the British what message was sent by Charles Napier to
headquaters?

Total length of proposed the length of Karachi-Lahore Motorway will be

What was the major event of 19717

Asif Ali Zardari served as the President of Pakistan during:

B. Bolan Bank
C. Habib Bank
D. National Bank

A. The die is cast
B. Do or die

D. In hoc signo vinces

A. 960kms
B. 1000kms

D. 1234kms

A. Tashkent Agreement

C. Explosion of nuclear bomb
D. Nawaz Sharif became Prime

Minister

A. 2008-2014
B. 2009-2014

D. 2007-2013



