

Online National Politics Quiz

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	On July 17, Maj (R) Shabir Ahmad assumed charge as head of the National Accountability Bureau.	A. Punjab B. Balochistan C. Sindh D. Khyber PK
2	Quaid-e-Azam Mohammad Ali Jinnah delivered a speech at Shahu Bagh during his first visit at NWFP on October 19,	A. 1936 B. 1938 C. 1942 D. 1944
3	On June 17, Ather Minallah, the former spokesman for ex-CJ lftikhar Mohammad Chaudhary, took oath as additional judge of the	A. Balochistan High Court B. Lahore High Court C. Peshawar High Court D. Islamabad High Court
4	On, Arslam lftikhar, son of former CJ lftikhar Muhammad Chaudhary, was appointed as Vice Chairman of the Baluchistan Investment Board.	A. June 15 B. June 20 C. June 22 D. June 25
5	The tragic Model Town incident where eight people, including two women, were killed happened on	A. June 16 B. June 17 C. June 18 D. June 20
6	Who is the first women prime minister of the Muslim world?	A. Indra gandhi B. Rana liaquat ali C. Benazir Bhutto D. Bi amaan
7	On July 06, Justice Nasirul Mulk took oath as the Chief Justice of Pakistan.	A. 21st B. 22nd C. 23rd D. 24th
8	On July 10, a parliamentary committee approved the appointment of Justice (R) Riaz Ahmad, Justice (R) Najam Hassan and Justice (R) Zahoor Ahmad Sherwani as judges of the	A. Balochistan High Court B. Federal Shriah Court C. Environmental Tribunes D. Anti terrorism Courts
9	On July 31, the government appointed Habibur Rahman Khan as head of the	A. Pakistan International Airlines B. Overseas Pakistani Foundation C. National Accountability Bureau D. Pakistan Television Coorporation
10	Which Pakistani Prime Minister received Indian Prime Minister Atal Behari Vajpayee when he arrived by bus to Lahore?	A. Shaukat Aziz B. Shujat Hussain C. Benazir Bhutto D. Nawaz Shariff
11	On July 17, the KSE-100 index crossed points marks, the highest ever in the bourse's history.	A. 20,000 B. 30,000 C. 32,000 D. 35,000
12	On July 16, the National Assembly's Standard Committee on Law of national language for regional languages.	A. Saira Afzal B. Shazia Marri C. Nasreen Jalil D. Marvi Memon
13	On June 17, Pakistan and agreed to strengthen economic cooperation.	A. Turkmanistan B. Tajikstaan C. Uzbekistaan D. Kazakhstan
14	The federal Government has approved a proposal to float two special economic zones in	A. Balochistan B. Sindh C. Khyber PK D. Punjab
15	Justice Nasirul Mulk will serve as Chief Justice till 16th August,	A. 2015 B. 2016 C. 2017 D. 2018

16	The sole public sector bank operating in Khyber Pukhtunkhwan province is	A. Bank of Khyber B. Bolan Bank C. Habib Bank D. National Bank
17	When Sindh was annexed by the British what message was sent by Charles Napier to headquaters?	A. The die is cast B. Do or die C. Peccavi D. In hoc signo vinces
18	Total length of proposed the length of Karachi-Lahore Motorway will be	A. 960kms B. 1000kms C. 1160kms D. 1234kms
19	What was the major event of 1971?	A. Tashkent Agreement B. Bangladesh broke away from Pakistan C. Explosion of nuclear bomb D. Nawaz Sharif became Prime Minister
20	Asif Ali Zardari served as the President of Pakistan during:	A. 2008-2014 B. 2009-2014 C. 2008-2013 D. 2007-2013